of Corporate Affairs or any such statutory authority. 

▪ Total fees for all services paid by the Company on a consolidated basis, to the 

statutory auditor and all entities in the network firm/network entity of which the 

statutory auditor is a part, during the year under review is Rs. 126850/- (Rupees One 

Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Only), inclusive of taxes. 

▪ The Company has provided a direct access to woman employees to the members of 

Audit Committee for providing a redressal mechanism pertaining to sexual 

harassment of women employees at workplace. There was no case of sexual